
Pro Shop Hours - February 12 to 26

Some of our staff members are travelling during this time so proshop hours may be different from usual.

Monday Feb 12 9:00 AM 9:00 PM
Tuesday Feb 13 11:30 AM 4:00 PM and

5:30 PM 8:30 PM
Wednesday Feb 14 9:00 AM 9:00 PM
Thursday Feb 15 5:30 9:00 PM
Friday Feb 16 9:00 AM 9:00 PM

Saturday/Sunday Closed (Flood)

Monday Feb 19 Proshop Closed (but there is Monday Mixed and Doubles Curling)
Tuesday Feb 20 5:30 PM 8:30 PM
Wednesday Feb 21 9:00 AM 9:00 PM
Thursday Feb 22 Closed
Friday Feb 23 9:00 AM 9:00 PM

Saturday Feb 24 Junior Day Spiel (9 am to 5 pm)
Sunday Feb 25 3:30 PM 9:00 PM

Monday Feb 26 9:00 AM 9:00 PM


